2 NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 3
OVERVIEW................................................. 4
TECHNICAL INFORMATION ................. 6
NBT – PCBN TIPPED INSERTS ...........  12
NBC – PCBN CORNERED INSERTS....  19
NBS – PCBN SOLID INSERTS..............  24

of the workpiece
• To remove heat
when machining
big components
Coolant must
always be applied
as a consistent flow
over the entire
cutting length.
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 11
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD12
PCBN TIPPED INSERTS
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r b
CNGA120402-2S 12 12,7 4,76 5,15 0,2 2,5
T01020
T02020
S01020
S02020
CNGA120404-2S 12 12,7 4,76 5,15 0,4 2,5
CNGA120408-2S 12 12,7 4,76 5,15 0,8 2,3
CNGA120412-2S 12 12,7 4,76 5,15 1,2 2,3
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r b
DNGA110402-2S 11 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,2 2,5
T01020
T02020
S01020
S02020
DNGA110404-2S 11 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,4 2,5
DNGA110408-2S 11 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,8 2,1
DNGA150402-2S 15 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,2 2,5
DNGA150404-2S 15 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,4 2,5
DNGA150408-2S 15 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,8 2,1
DNGA150412-2S 15 12,7 4,76 5,16 1,2 1,8
RHOMBIC 80°
RHOMBIC 55°
80°
b
r
L
Øi.c
s
Ød
55°
b
r
L
Øi.c
s
Ød
NBT
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 13
PCBN TIPPED INSERTS
TRIANGULAR 60°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r b
TNGA160402-3S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,2 2,3
T01020
T02020
S01020
S02020
TNGA160404-3S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,4 2,3
TNGA160408-3S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,8 2
TNGA160412-3S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 1,2 1,7
TNGA160416-3S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 1,6 1,5
SQUARE
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r b

WNGA080404-3S 8 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,4 2,5
WNGA080408-3S 8 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,8 2,3
WNGA080412-3S 8 12,7 4,76 5,16 1,2 2,2
80°
b
r
L
Øi.c
s
Ød
PCBN TIPPED INSERTSNBT
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 15
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r b
CCGW060202-2S 6 6,35 2,38 2,8 0,2 1,9
T01020
T02020
S01020
S02020
CCGW060204-2S 6 6,35 2,38 2,8 0,4 1,9
CCGW060208-2S 6 6,35 2,38 2,8 0,8 1,7
CCGW09T302-2S 9 9,525 3,97 4,4 0,2 2,5
CCGW09T304-2S 9 9,525 3,97 4,4 0,4 2,5
CCGW09T308-2S 9 9,525 3,97 4,4 0,8 2,3
CCGW09T312-2S 9 9,525 3,97 4,4 1,2 2,2
CCGW120402-2S 12 12,7 4,76 5,5 0,2 2,5
CCGW120404-2S 12 12,7 4,76 5,5 0,4 2,5
CCGW120408-2S 12 12,7 4,76 5,5 0,8 2,3
CCGW120412-2S 12 12,7 4,76 5,5 1,2 2,2
RHOMBIC 80°
80°
7°
b

80°
11°
b
r
L
Øi.c
s
Ød
RHOMBIC 55°
7°
PCBN TIPPED INSERTSNBT
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 17
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r b
TCGW090202-3S 9 5,56 2,38 2,5 0,2 2,2
T01020
T02020
S01020
S02020
TCGW090204-3S 9 5,56 2,38 2,5 0,4 2,1
TCGW090208-3S 9 5,56 2,38 2,5 0,8 1,8
TCGW110202-3S 11 6,35 2,38 2,8 0,2 2,2
TCGW110204-3S 11 6,35 2,38 2,8 0,4 2,1
TCGW110208-3S 11 6,35 2,38 2,8 0,8 1,8
TCGW110302-3S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,2 2,2
TCGW110304-3S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,4 2,1
TCGW110308-3S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,8 1,8
TCGW16T302-3S 16 9,525 3,97 4,4 0,2 2,2
TCGW16T304-3S 16 9,525 3,97 4,4 0,4 2,1
TCGW16T308-3S 16 9,525 3,97 4,4 0,8 1,8
TCGW16T312-3S 16 9,525 3,97 4,4 1,2 1,5
TRIANGULAR 60°
Øi.c
60°
b
r
L
7°
s
Ød
PCBN TIPPED INSERTSNBT
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD18
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r b
VBGW110302-2S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,2 2,8
T01020
T02020
S01020
S02020
VBGW110304-2S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,4 2,8
VBGW110308-2S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,8 2,0
VBGW110312-2S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 1,2 1,7
VBGW160402-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 0,2 2,8
VBGW160404-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 0,4 2,8
VBGW160408-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 0,8 2,0
VBGW160412-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 1,2 1,7
RHOMBIC 35°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r b
VCGW110302-2S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,2 2,8
T01020
T02020
S01020
S02020
VCGW110304-2S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,4 2,8
VCGW110308-2S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,8 2,0
VCGW110312-2S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 1,2 1,7
VCGW160402-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 0,2 2,8
VCGW160404-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 0,4 2,8
VCGW160408-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 0,8 2,0
VCGW160412-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 1,2 1,7
RHOMBIC 35°
5°
s
Ød
35°b
r
L
Øi.c
7°
s
Ød
35°b
r
L
Øi.c
PCBN TIPPED INSERTSNBT
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 19
RHOMBIC 80°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r
CNGA120404-4S 12 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,4
S01020
S02020
CNGA120408-4S 12 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,8
CNGA120412-4S 12 12,7 4,76 5,16 1,2
CNGA160404-4S 16 15,875 4,76 5,16 0,4
CNGA160408-4S 16 15,875 4,76 5,16 0,8
CNGA160412-4S 16 15,875 4,76 5,16 1,2
RHOMBIC 55°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r
DNGA110404-4S 11 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,4
S01020
S02020
DNGA110408-4S 11 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,8
DNGA110412-4S 11 9,525 4,76 3,81 1,2
DNGA150404-4S 15 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,4
DNGA150408-4S 15 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,8
DNGA150412-4S 15 12,7 4,76 5,16 1,2
80°
r
L
Øi.c
2.2
s
Ød
s
Ød
55°
2.2
r
L
Øi.c
PCBN CORNERED INSERTSNBC
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD20
SQUARE
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r
SNGA120404-8S 12 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,4
S01020
S02020SNGA120408-8S 12 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,8
SNGA120412-8S 12 12,7 4,76 5,16 1,2
TRIANGULAR 60°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r
TNGA160404-6S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,4
S01020
S02020
TNGA160408-6S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,8
TNGA160412-6S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 1,2
TNGA220404-6S 22 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,4
TNGA220408-6S 22 12,7 4,76 5,16 0,8
TNGA220412-6S 22 12,7 4,76 5,16 1,2
s
Ød
60°
2
L
Øi.c
RHOMBIC 35°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r
VNGA160404-2S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,4
S01020
S02020VNGA160408-2S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 0,8
VNGA160412-2S 16 9,525 4,76 3,81 1,2
s
Ød
35°

WNGA080412-6S 8 12,7 4,76 5,16 1,2
2.2
s
80°
r
L
Øi.c
Ød
PCBN CORNERED INSERTSNBC
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD22
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r
TCGW110304-3S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,4
S01020
S02020TCGW110308-3S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 0,8
TCGW110312-3S 11 6,35 3,18 2,8 1,2
RHOMBIC 55°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r
DCGW11T304-2S 11 9,525 3,97 4,4 0,4
S01020
S02020DCGW11T308-2S 11 9,525 3,97 4,4 0,8
DCGW11T312-2S 11 9,525 3,97 4,4 1,2
7°
s
Ød

r
L
Øi.c
7°
s
Ød
PCBN CORNERED INSERTSNBC
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 23
RHOMBIC 35°
RHOMBIC 35°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r
VCGW160404-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 0,4
S01020
S02020VCGW160408-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 0,8
VCGW160412-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 1,2
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s φd r
VBGW160404-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 0,4
S01020
S02020VBGW160408-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 0,8
VBGW160412-2S 16 9,525 4,76 4,4 1,2
5°
s
Ød
35°
2.2
r
L
Øi.c
5°
s
Ød
35°
2.2
r
L
Øi.c
PCBN CORNERED INSERTSNBC
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD24
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s r
CNMN090404 9 9,525 4,76 0,4
S02020
CNMN090408 9 9,525 4,76 0,8
CNMN090412 9 9,525 4,76 1,2
CNMN120404 12 12,7 4,76 0,4
CNMN120408 12 12,7 4,76 0,8
CNMN120412 12 12,7 4,76 1,2
CNMN120704 12 12,7 7,94 0,4
CNMN120708 12 12,7 7,94 0,8
CNMN120712 12 12,7 7,94 1,2
CNMN120804 12 12,7 8 0,4
CNMN120808 12 12,7 8 0,8
CNMN120812 12 12,7 8 1,2
CNMN160708 16 15,875 7,94 0,8
CNMN160712 16 15,875 7,94 1,2
CNMN160716 16 15,875 7,94 1,6
80° Øi.c
sL
r
RHOMBIC 80°
PCBN SOLID INSERTSNBS
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 25
RHOMBIC 55°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s r
DNUN110404 11 9,525 4,76 0,4
S01020
S02020
DNUN110408 11 9,525 4,76 0,8
DNUN110412 11 9,525 4,76 1,2
DNUN110604 11 9,525 6,35 0,4
DNUN110608 11 9,525 6,35 0,8
DNUN110612 11 9,525 6,35 1,2
DNUN150604 15 12,7 6,35 0,4
DNUN150608 15 12,7 6,35 0,8
DNUN150612 15 12,7 6,35 1,2
ROUND
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s r

RCMN 190700 19 19,05 7,94 -
55°
Øi.c
sL
r
7°
L s
PCBN SOLID INSERTSNBS
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD26
SOLID WITH DIMPLE
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s r
RCMS090600 9 9,525 6,35
S02020
RCMS120700 12 12,7 7,94
RCMS150700 15 15,875 7,94
RCMS201000 20 20 10
ROUND
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s r

RCMX 251200V 25 25,4 12 2
7°
L s
Øi.c
120°
b
7°
Øi.c
s
PCBN SOLID INSERTSNBS
WWW.NICHE-TOOL.COM 27
ROUND
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s r
RCMX060400Y 6 6,35 4,76 0,6
S02020
S05020
S10020
S20020
RCMX060500Y 6 6,35 5 0,6
RCMX060700Y 6 6,35 7,94 0,6
RCMX090700Y 9 9,525 7,94 1
RCMX120700Y 12 12,7 7,94 1,2
120°
b
7°
Øi.c
s
ROUND
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s r
RNMN060400 6 6,35 4,76 -
S02020
S05020
S10020
RNMN090300 9 9,525 3,18 -
RNMN090400 9 9,525 4,76 -
RNMN120400 12 12,7 4,76 -
RNMN120600 12 12,7 6,35 -
RNMN120700 12 12,7 7,94 -
RNMN150700 15 15,875 7,94 -
RNMN160700 16 16 7,94 -
RNMN190100 19 19,05 7,94 -
RNMN200700 20 20 7,94 -
RNMN201000 20 20 10 -
RNMN250600 25 25,4 6,35 -
RNMN250700 25 25,4 7,94 -
RNMN251000 25 25,4 10 -
RNMN251200 25 25,4 12 -
Øi.c s
L
PCBN SOLID INSERTSNBS
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD28

TRIGON 80°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s r
WNMN080404 8 12,7 4,76 0,4
S02020
WNMN080408 8 12,7 4,76 0,8
WNMN080412 8 12,7 4,76 1,2
WNMN080604 8 12,7 6,35 0,4
WNMN080608 8 12,7 6,35 0,8
WNMN080612 8 12,7 6,35 1,2
TRIANGULAR 60°
Type Dimensions (mm)
Edge Preparation
ISO L φi.c s r
TNGN110304 11 6,35 3,18 0,4
S02020
S10020
TNGN110308 11 6,35 3,18 0,8
TNGN110312 11 6,35 3,18 1,2
TNGN160404 16 9,25 4,76 0,4
TNGN160408 16 9,25 4,76 0,8
TNGN160412 16 9,25 4,76 1,2
60°
Øi.c
sL
80°

POLYCRYSTALLINE CUBIC DIAMOND
P C D
NINGBO NICHE TOOLS CO. LTD32
Specification
Dimension
di S r It
CCMT060202 6,35 2,38 0,2 3,1
CCMT060204 6,35 2,38 0,4 3,0
CCMT060208 6,35 2,38 0,8 2,8
CCMT09T302 9,52 3,97 0,2 4,5
CCMT09T304 9,52 3,97 0,4 4,4
CCMT09T308 9,52 3,97 0,8 4,2
Specification
Dimension
di S r It
CNMA120404 12,7 4,76 0,4 3,9
CNMA120408 12,7 4,76 0,8 3,6
CNMA120412 12,7 4,76 1,2 3,4
RHOMBIC 80°
RHOMBIC 80°